Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: reflexive_verbs_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to become happy
aegareslir
3) to make one's way
irrisdige
5) to devote oneself
caersddie
7) to bring upon oneself
usrbcsea
9 to be agitated
itasearg
11) to get dressed
tseveirs
13) to bathe oneself
abseafir
15) to complain
grsujaee
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to shut up

aearscll

to get away from

ajeelars

to remember

oarsacdre

to be mistaken, to make a mistake

aseeirquvoc

to move oneself

rsmovee

to escape

uafgrse

to agree

e r auonsdcerpeedo

to introduce one's self

renasstpere

ef169




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: reflexive_verbs_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to become scared
sutarsase
19) to fall asleep (myself)
dierrmom
21) to cut oneself
crtaorse
23) to informe one's self
orfasinmre
25) to get rid of
dhcsearese
27) to complain about
quearjse
29) to be disappointed, to be baffled
| rsuc oaenslevcha
31) to shrink
ogrencese
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

to freeze (oneself)

glarencoes

to commence, to make a start

tnsaeesrer

to get rid of

ibarselr

to keep oneself

mnrneeates

to improve oneself, to get better

mrsoareje

to be called

selaalmr

to become tired

ancssear

to become accustomed, to get used to

cseaomrtubras

eflé9 2




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet ef169

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = alegrarse , 2 = callarse , 3 = dirigirse , 4 = alejarse , 5 = dedicarse , 6 = acordarse , 7 = buscarse , 8 = equivocarse , 9 =
agitarse , 10 = moverse , 11 = vestirse , 12 = fugarse , 13 = bafiarse , 14 = ponerse de acuerdo , 15 = quejarse , 16 =
presentarse , 17 = asustarse , 18 = congelarse , 19 = dormirme , 20 = estrenarse , 21 = cortarse , 22 = librarse , 23 =
informarse , 24 = mantenerse , 25 = deshacerse , 26 = mejorarse , 27 = quejarse , 28 = llamarse , 29 = llevarse un chasco ,
30 = cansarse , 31 = encogerse , 32 = acostumbrarse
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